MODEL
ENGINE TYPE
ENGINE SIZE
OIL CAPACITY
FUEL CAPACITY
FUEL TYPE
NOISE LEVEL
RATED SPEED
RATED POWER
DRIVE TYPE
START METHOD
MAX PRESSURE
FLOW RATE
UNLOADER VALVE
PUMP TYPE
FRAME
BOX DIMENSIONS L x W x H
GROSS WEIGHT
DRY WEIGHT
FULLY ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS L x W x H
HYW4000P
Machine R420 / Manual HY420
420cc
1100ml
6.5L
Unleaded Petrol
112dB (A)
2500rpm
14hp / 10.44kW @ rated power
Direct
Recoil
4000psi
15L/min
Built-in
AR Triplex Pump - RSV4G40
Tubular Steel
810mm x 640mm x 660mm
66kg
60.6kg
530mm x 620mm x 1050mm
Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown.
Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.
Specifications
HYW4000P 4000psi Petrol Pressure Washer
T: 01646 687 880
E: info@hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
• A petrol powered pressure washer powered by a 14hp, 4-stroke Hyundai engine.
• Provides a maximum output of 4000PSI, and a massive flow rate of 15L/min, built for the toughest of cleaning tasks.
• Favoured by cleaning professionals and used in industrial, agricultural and commercial environments.
• The largest Hyundai petrol pressure washer, but mounted on a solid base with large wheels that have exceptional balance.
• This base makes this 60.6kg pressure washer easy to transport from one cleaning job to the next.
• The heavy-duty, Italian-made Annovi Reverberi (AR) pump is perfect for constant hard work and reliable performance.
• The 15m hose and lance are included as standard and changing the attachments couldn’t be made easier due to the quick release fittings and
connections.
• Also features a thermal relief valve which acts as a failsafe for when the water in the Annovi Reverberi pump becomes too hot.
• Supplied with a turbo nozzle that is designed to increase efficiency and shorten cleaning time by up to 25%
• All Hyundai pressure washers are covered by a 3 Year PlatInum Hyundai Warranty.